
HUGHES ROAD MONTESSORI academic calendar 2024 to 2025 
  
 

Sep 2024  Oct 2024  Nov 2024 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7   1 2 3 4 5      1 2 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

29 30      27 28 29 30 31   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

                     

     

Dec 2024  Jan 2025  Feb 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4       1 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28  

                     

     

Mar 2025  Apr 2025  May 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

      1   1 2 3 4 5     1 2 3 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30    25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

30 31                    

     

Jun 2025  Jul 2025  Aug 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7   1 2 3 4 5      1 2 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

29 30      27 28 29 30 31   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

              31       

School Closed on below days 

 

Monday, September 02 Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day 

Wednesday, November 27 – Friday, November 30 Thanksgiving Holiday (3 days) 

Monday, December 23 – Wednesday, January 1 Christmas and New Year Holiday (8 days) 

Monday, January 20 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Wednesday, March 19 – Friday, March 21 Spring Break (3 days) 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth National Independence Day 

Friday, July 04 Independence Day 

 


